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Women / 6 / 6 B5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anais Alvarez1134
South Bay YMCA

9.300 9.125 9.4759.425 37.325
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Sophia Dewar1275
South Bay YMCA

9.375 9.400 9.5008.450 36.725
1 1 12 1 2 

2 

Mae Christos1448
Madison Area YMCA

8.550 8.675 9.3509.250 35.825
10 6T 3 4 3T

3T

Amanda Ito1235
Madison Area YMCA

8.525 8.900 9.0509.350 35.825
11 4 2 8 3T

3T

Lauren Fowler1250
Madison Area YMCA

9.000 9.150 8.6508.850 35.650
4 2 8 11 5 

5 

Paige Reece1203
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.125 8.775 9.2508.250 35.400
3 5 13 5 6 

6 

Charlotte Hamilton1018
Madison Area YMCA

8.800 8.675 8.5508.950 34.975
8 6T 6 13 7 

7 

Anita Washburn982
South Bay YMCA

8.825 8.400 9.0758.500 34.800
7 9 11 7 8 

8 

Jessica Varca912
Madison Area YMCA

8.750 8.250 8.4759.200 34.675
9 12 4 14 9 

9 

Avery Buckman1046
Madison Area YMCA

8.875 8.600 9.1507.925 34.550
6 8 14 6 10 

10 

Krista Pascavis1377
CWC YMCA

8.500 7.250 9.4509.100 34.300
12T 15 5 3 11 

11 

Alexandra Xikes1025
Madison Area YMCA

8.475 8.300 8.4008.900 34.075
14 10T 7 15 12 

12 

Jordyn Sterkel916
Madison Area YMCA

8.950 8.300 8.9007.725 33.875
5 10T 15 9 13 

13 

Meghan Peebles1056
Madison Area YMCA

8.350 7.900 8.8758.550 33.675
15 13 10 10 14 

14 

Annabel Neuner1035
Madison Area YMCA

8.500 7.350 8.6258.700 33.175
12T 14 9 12 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / 6 B5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kianna Reynante651
South Bay YMCA

9.175 8.350 9.4509.175 36.150
2 5 1 2 1 

1 

Abby Meidl645
Kettle Moraine Dynam

9.025 8.450 9.3258.850 35.650
3 3 2T 3T 2 

2 

Madelyn Reyda748
Madison Area YMCA

9.000 8.750 9.0008.600 35.350
4 1T 5 7 3 

3 

Tori McConnel702
Mel Korum Family Y

9.200 8.325 9.6007.600 34.725
1 6 11 1 4 

4 

Ciara Hunt783
Madison Area YMCA

8.250 8.750 8.6008.850 34.450
12 1T 2T 8 5 

5 

Mackenzie Bristol565
CWC YMCA

8.450 7.950 9.3258.425 34.150
8 9 7 3T 6 

6 

Amy Stewart899
Franklin YMCA

8.850 7.600 8.4758.825 33.750
5 12 4 12 7 

7 

Katie Connors511
CWC YMCA

8.475 8.375 9.0757.525 33.450
7 4 12 6 8 

8 

Savannah Jenks720
Madison Area YMCA

8.650 7.850 8.5757.975 33.050
6 11 9 9 9 

9 

MaKayla Schlass566
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.400 6.850 9.1008.300 32.650
9 13 8 5 10 

10 

Isabella Mutone847
Madison Area YMCA

8.300 8.050 8.5257.625 32.500
11 7T 10 10 11 

11 

Sara Monday736
Kettle Moraine Dynam

7.850 8.050 8.0508.475 32.425
14 7T 6 14 12 

12 

Danielle Snyder668
Haverford Area YMCA

8.325 7.900 8.1757.225 31.625
10 10 13 13 13 

13 

Lauran Minerd803
Uniontown YMCA

8.175 6.700 8.5007.050 30.425
13 14 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / 6 B5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendyl Naugle279
South Bay YMCA

9.225 8.900 9.5759.050 36.750
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Cassidy Lane235
Cameron Family YMCA

8.550 8.650 9.4509.050 35.700
5 2T 1T 2 2 

2 

Abigail Gravelle509
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.425 8.525 8.8508.650 34.450
7 4 3 7 3 

3 

Catrina Chapple139
Sheboygan County Y

8.925 8.100 8.9508.450 34.425
3 7 5 5T 4 

4 

Kirsten Weinfurter191
Sheboygan County Y

9.150 8.250 8.9507.850 34.200
2 5 9 5T 5 

5 

Jessica Stelzner480
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.725 8.650 9.0507.675 34.100
4 2T 11 4 6 

6 

Kerrin Allen469
Countryside YMCA

8.050 8.050 9.1757.700 32.975
12 8 10 3 7 

7 

Ellie Morrissey289
Countryside YMCA

8.175 8.200 8.0008.575 32.950
11 6 4 12 8 

8 

Joelle Curtis296
Countryside YMCA

8.500 7.450 8.6258.250 32.825
6 10 6T 10 9 

9 

Nina Grassi196
Haverford Area YMCA

8.225 7.600 7.9007.875 31.600
10 9 8 13 10 

10 

Mioshi Ellison275
Haverford Area YMCA

7.900 7.300 8.7507.000 30.950
13 11 13 8 11 

11 

Cierra McClain468
N. E. Philadelphia Y

8.250 6.150 8.6757.450 30.525
8T 14 12 9 12 

12 

Leah Campbell272
Uniontown YMCA

8.250 6.800 8.5006.800 30.350
8T 13 14 11 13 

13 

Caroline Rosen246
Haverford Area YMCA

0.000 6.850 0.0008.250 15.100
14 12 6T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / 6 B6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Root993
Buehler Blaze

9.200 9.125 9.7009.150 37.175
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Dorianne Krizen1108
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.950 8.150 9.2009.250 35.550
2 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Malana Booker1053
Cortland YMCA

8.825 7.800 9.5509.300 35.475
4 7T 1 2 3 

3 

Michaeline Lauchle1054
Cortland YMCA

8.775 8.400 9.3258.500 35.000
5 3 7 3 4 

4 

Megan Romans976
Lancaster YMCA

8.850 8.500 8.5258.575 34.450
3 2 6 10 5 

5 

Mary Calvert950
Union County YMCA

8.650 7.600 8.5509.100 33.900
7 9 4 8T 6 

6 

Katie Madigan1300
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.450 7.850 8.5508.350 33.200
8 6 9 8T 7 

7 

Kyleigh Wilson1079
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.700 7.250 8.6508.425 33.025
6 11 8 7 8 

8 

Brynn Rychlik1195
Union County YMCA

8.400 7.200 8.1008.725 32.425
9 12 5 12 9T

9T

Brooke Albaugh1072
Tuscarawas County Y

8.300 7.450 8.3508.325 32.425
10 10 10 11 9T

9T

Haley Bellerose1110
Waterville YMCA

8.000 7.800 8.9007.550 32.250
11 7T 12 6 11 

11 

Victoria Bjork949
Rancho Family YMCA

0.000 8.100 9.2007.900 25.200
12 5 11 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / 6 B6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Vessell863
Buehler Blaze

9.625 9.250 9.8009.375 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madeline Adams588
Rancho Family YMCA

9.300 9.150 9.5509.200 37.200
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Dana Sheldon600
Kettering YMCA

9.350 8.450 9.4508.675 35.925
2 5 8 3 3 

3 

Dylan Hernandez658
Rancho Family YMCA

9.000 8.650 9.1758.375 35.200
5 3 9 4 4 

4 

Ji-Youn Choi604
Rancho Family YMCA

8.750 8.500 9.0008.900 35.150
9 4 5 5 5 

5 

Kylie Trissell688
Miami County YMCA

8.950 8.250 7.9758.925 34.100
6 6 4 15 6 

6 

Selena Davis692
Riverfront YMCA

8.200 8.050 8.9258.825 34.000
14 8 6 6 7 

7 

Kamy Trissell687
Miami County YMCA

9.025 6.300 8.4758.950 32.750
4 14 3 11 8 

8 

Hailee Lowe837
Glow YMCA

8.725 7.950 8.0007.975 32.650
10 9 10 13T 9 

9 

Emily See709
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.675 7.800 8.7006.750 31.925
12 10 15 8T 10 

10 

Hanna Taylor701
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.875 6.150 8.1008.775 31.900
7 15 7 12 11T

11T

Delaney Alcorn746
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.700 6.850 8.7007.650 31.900
11 12 11 8T 11T

11T

Ava Pitser609
Birmingham Family Y 

7.850 8.100 8.0007.475 31.425
15 7 12 13T 13 

13 

Lexis Hatzinikolas631
Brookville YMCA

8.225 6.750 8.8507.450 31.275
13 13 13 7 14 

14 

Elizabeth Cohen666
Glow YMCA

8.850 6.925 8.6006.800 31.175
8 11 14 10 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / 6 B6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Meade297
Prescott Lightning

9.350 8.450 9.5759.425 36.800
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Alana Murray541
Riverfront YMCA

8.725 8.150 9.6759.000 35.550
11T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Alyssa Cardwell337
Powel Crosley JR Y

9.075 8.500 9.4008.250 35.225
2 1T 9 5 3 

3 

Lauren Hamalian1751
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.475 8.500 9.0508.825 34.850
13 1T 4 6 4 

4 

Samantha Cohen415
Glow YMCA

8.725 8.350 9.5508.050 34.675
11T 4 11 3 5 

5 

Rachel Socha485
Livonia Twisters

9.000 7.975 8.2258.950 34.150
4T 7 3 12T 6 

6 

Emily Andersen458
Powel Crosley JR Y

9.000 7.550 8.8508.500 33.900
4T 11T 7 8 7T

7T

Becca Chai553
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.925 7.725 8.7758.475 33.900
6 9 8 9 7T

7T

Casey Redcay240
Wilton Family YMCA

8.450 7.775 8.8758.525 33.625
14 8 6 7 9 

9 

Renee Page453
Tuscarawas County Y

8.850 8.100 9.5006.850 33.300
9 6 14 4 10 

10 

Madison Ryan352
Saratoga Regional Y

8.800 7.600 8.1008.775 33.275
10 10 5 14 11 

11 

Nicci Zontini492
Tuscarawas County Y

9.050 7.300 8.7257.325 32.400
3 13 13 10 12 

12 

Emily Rooney465
Birmingham Family Y 

8.875 7.550 7.9007.950 32.275
7T 11T 12 15 13 

13 

Carmen Cusick284
Saratoga Regional Y

8.875 7.000 8.2258.075 32.175
7T 14 10 12T 14 

14 

Jacquelyn Watson564
Lancaster YMCA

7.625 6.250 8.2756.600 28.750
15 15 15 11 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / 6 B7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Orr999
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.725 8.725 9.6509.150 37.250
2 5T 3 2T 1 

1 

Caroline Blatchford969
North Shore Wildcats

9.500 9.125 9.3009.250 37.175
3 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Frances Osugi904
Metro Washington

9.750 8.725 9.6508.275 36.400
1 5T 12 2T 3 

3 

Sydney Helton1215
Islands YMCA

8.725 9.000 9.7008.800 36.225
10 2 7 1 4T

4T

Rebecca Balayla1239
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 8.850 9.2508.925 36.225
5 4 6 8T 4T

4T

Paige Grothe1106
Hanover Area YMCA

9.425 8.650 9.2508.300 35.625
4 9 11 8T 6 

6 

Juliana Jordao1023
Darien YMCA

8.700 8.500 9.3009.050 35.550
11 10 4 5T 7 

7 

Kiley Harvey1086
Islands YMCA

8.925 8.700 9.3758.525 35.525
7 7 9 4 8 

8 

Allyson Tagle945
Sidney Shelby Co Y

9.000 8.100 9.2759.000 35.375
6 15T 5 7 9 

9 

Abbigail Shirey924
Hanover Area YMCA

8.400 8.300 9.0759.275 35.050
16 12 1 12 10 

10 

Anil Vichot1756
Hollywood YMCA

8.875 8.950 9.1007.675 34.600
8 3 16 11 11 

11 

Kaylee Bettencourt970
North Shore Wildcats

8.500 8.675 8.8508.175 34.200
15 8 14 14 12 

12 

Skyler Gonci1157
North Canton YMCA

8.550 7.975 9.1758.475 34.175
13 17 10 10 13 

13 

Alexis Shannon1042
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.300 8.225 8.5758.675 33.775
17 13 8 16 14 

14 

ElliBleu Roetgerman922
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.225 8.100 8.3758.250 32.950
18 15T 13 19 15 

15 

Lillian Rice832
Hanover Area YMCA

8.675 7.750 8.6007.650 32.675
12 18 17 15 16 

16 

Caitlyn Scott859
Valdosta YMCA

8.525 8.150 8.5507.375 32.600
14 14 18 17 17 

17 

Sydney Orr853
Islands YMCA

8.825 8.400 8.5006.475 32.200
9 11 19 18 18 

18 

Staci Kmetz875
Greensburg YMCA

7.875 7.300 9.0257.700 31.900
19 19 15 13 19 

19 
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Women / 6 / 6 B7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Rubinowitz831
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 9.100 9.4258.900 36.425
2T 1 6 3 1 

1 

Erin Jimenez559
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.675 7.400 9.5759.400 36.050
1 14 1 1 2 

2 

Shelby DeGrenier808
North Shore Wildcats

8.550 8.800 9.2509.250 35.850
11 3 3 9 3 

3 

Olivia Borowiak599
Fox Valley

9.000 8.850 9.0258.950 35.825
2T 2 5 11T 4 

4 

Hannah Swanner502
Islands YMCA

8.500 8.625 9.2759.325 35.725
13T 5 2 7T 5 

5 

Harley Durfee743
Lakewood Gymnastics 

8.800 8.225 9.2759.175 35.475
7T 7 4 7T 6 

6 

Siri Landers671
Fox Valley

8.950 8.700 9.3508.250 35.250
5 4 10 5 7 

7 

Hannah Shoemaker683
Sidney Shelby Co Y

9.000 8.100 9.0008.850 34.950
2T 8 7 13 8 

8 

Karolena Salmon563
Metro Washington

8.800 7.500 9.5008.750 34.550
7T 13 9 2 9 

9 

Rachel Daiger449
North Canton YMCA

8.425 8.525 9.3008.225 34.475
15 6 11 6 10 

10 

Laura Ziegler672
Upper Bucks YMCA

8.675 7.775 9.1258.800 34.375
10 11 8 10 11 

11 

Gabrielle Schlessinger538
Greensburg YMCA

8.825 7.725 9.4008.175 34.125
6 12 12 4 12 

12 

Samantha Folarin819
Valdosta YMCA

8.750 8.075 8.6508.050 33.525
9 9 13 15 13 

13 

Hannah Pack620
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.325 7.950 9.0257.675 32.975
16 10 15 11T 14 

14 

Taylar Mager477
Flames Gymnastics

8.125 7.325 8.6007.900 31.950
17 15 14 16 15 

15 

Morgan Schneider452
Greensburg YMCA

8.525 6.100 8.8757.550 31.050
12 17 16 14 16 

16 

Clara McCard580
Valdosta YMCA

8.500 7.175 7.3006.900 29.875
13T 16 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / 6 B7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Farson410
Metro Washington

8.850 8.275 9.5009.050 35.675
4T 3 5 1 1 

1 

Delaney McGinn167
YMCA of Brandywine

8.900 8.250 8.7009.575 35.425
2T 4 1 8 2 

2 

Hailey Pinheiro398
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.350 7.300 9.4009.075 35.125
1 10 4 3 3 

3 

Rachel Shoemaker435
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.725 8.150 9.0509.175 35.100
6 5 2 5 4 

4 

Abigail Givens349
YMCA of Brandywine

8.900 7.350 8.6759.125 34.050
2T 8 3 9 5 

5 

Julia Vanden Langenberg404
Greater Green Bay Y

8.850 8.400 8.5507.875 33.675
4T 2 13T 10T 6 

6 

Anna-Patrice Roberts443
Upper Bucks YMCA

8.675 7.450 9.4257.875 33.425
7 6T 13T 2 7T

7T

Sarah Petti228
Darien YMCA

8.250 8.950 8.4507.775 33.425
15 1 15 12 7T

7T

Lauren Fusek148
Darien YMCA

8.550 7.325 8.9008.425 33.200
8 9 9 7 9 

9 

Katherine O'Brien213
YMCA of Brandywine

8.325 7.150 8.2508.900 32.625
12T 13T 6 13 10 

10 

Jennifer LaPorte308
Hockomock YMCA

8.450 7.450 8.0508.450 32.400
10T 6T 8 15T 11 

11 

Charis Roberts169
Upper Bucks YMCA

8.200 7.150 9.1007.925 32.375
16 13T 12 4 12 

12 

Madeline Huey380
Greensburg YMCA

8.500 7.200 9.0007.600 32.300
9 12 16 6 13 

13 

Akweley Okine180
YMCA of Brandywine

7.650 7.250 8.0508.575 31.525
18 11 7 15T 14 

14 

Sarah Thomas135
Hockomock YMCA

8.325 6.550 8.5508.025 31.450
12T 15 11 10T 15 

15 

Sophie McCabe309
Flames Gymnastics

8.275 6.300 8.2008.125 30.900
14 16 10 14 16 

16 

Alisa Colliton205
YMCA of Brandywine

8.450 6.050 7.9507.475 29.925
10T 17T 18 17 17 

17 

Maddie Mosser345
Upper Bucks YMCA

8.025 6.050 7.6507.550 29.275
17 17T 17 18 18 

18 
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